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CYP81F4 (AT4G37410, 253073_at)
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CYP90D1 (AT3G13730, 256788_at)
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CYP94D2 (AT3G56630, 251699_at)
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CYP96A14P (AT1G66030, 256520_at)
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CYP96A8 (AT1G47620, 262435_at)
CYP96A9 (AT4G39480, 252896_at)
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CYP96A13 (AT4G32170, 253461_at)
CYP86C1 (AT1G24540, 265020_at)
CYP709B1 (AT2G46960, 266736_at)
CYP72A9 (AT3G14630, 258111_at)
CYP76C2 (AT2G45570, 267559_at)
CYP78A9 (AT3G61880, 251301_at)
CYP81D2 (AT4G37360, 253091_at)
CYP81D6 / D7 (At2g23220 / At2g23190, 245072_s_at)
CYP702A1 (AT1G65670, 264634_at)
CYP71B10 (AT5G57260, 247953_at)
CYP71B14 / B12 / B13 / expressed prote in (AT5G25180 / AT5G25130 /
CYP76C7 (AT3G61040, 251350_at)
CYP78A7 (AT5G09970, 250509_at)
CYP707A2 (AT2G29090, 266778_at)
CYP96A11 (AT4G39500, 252898_at)
CYP714A1 (AT5G24910, 246978_at)
CYP71A15 (AT5G24950, 246972_s_at)
CYP71B9 (AT2G02580, 267267_at)
CYP72C1 (AT1G17060, 262525_at)
CYP86B1 (AT5G23190, 249881_at)
CYP94B1 (AT5G63450, 247360_at)
CYP707A1 (AT4G19230, 254562_at)
CYP88A3 (AT1G05160, 264586_at)
CYP94C1 (AT2G27690, 266246_at)
CYP72A7 (AT3G14610, 258110_at)
CYP94B3 (AT3G48520, 252368_at)
CYP71A19 (AT4G13290, 254767_s_at)
CYP71B37 (AT3G26330, 256875_at)
CYP72A14 / A11 / A13 (At3g14680 / AT3G14650 / AT3G14660 , 258064_at)
CYP86A1 (AT5G58860, 247765_at)
CYP705A4 (AT4G15380, 245554_at)
CYP705A8 (AT2G27000, 266307_at)
CYP71A12 (AT2G30750, 267565_at)
CYP76C4 (AT2G45550, 267502_at)
CYP78A8 (AT1G01190, 261574_at)
CYP81D3 (AT4G37340, 253098_at)
CYP81F3 (AT4G37400, 253100_at)
CYP82C2 / C4 (At4g31970 / At4g31940, 253505_at)
CYP82C3 / C4 / C2 (At4g31950 / At4g31940 / At4g31970, 253503_at)
CYP90D1 (AT3G13730, 256788_at)
CYP93D1 (AT5G06900, 250651_at)
CYP702A2 (AT4G15300, 245547_at)
CYP705A2 (AT4G15350, 245551_at)
CYP705A3 (AT4G15360, 245552_at)
CYP705A9 (AT2G27010, 266308_at)
CYP705A18 (AT3G20090, 257142_at)
CYP705A20 (AT3G20110, 257143_at)
CYP705A22 (AT3G20130, 257113_at)
CYP705A27 (AT1G50520, 261879_at)
CYP705A33 (AT3G20960, 256803_at)
CYP708A1 (AT1G55940, 260599_at)
CYP712A1 (AT2G42250, 267626_at)
CYP720A1 (AT1G73340, 245728_at)
CYP735A2 (AT1G67110, 264470_at)
CYP87A2 (AT1G12740, 255934_at)
CYP71A16 (AT5G42590, 249203_at)
CYP82F1 (AT2G25160, 264404_at)
CYP705A1 (AT4G15330, 245550_at)
CYP705A12 (AT5G42580, 249202_at)
CYP705A13 (AT2G14100, 263276_at)
CYP705A25 (AT1G50560, 261878_at)
CYP706A7 (AT4G12330, 254836_at)
CYP710A1 (AT2G34500, 266995_at)
CYP716A1 (AT5G36110, 249684_s_at)
CYP716A2 (AT5G36140, 249686_at)
CYP81D11 / HMG1 (At3g28740 / AT3G28730, 256589_at)
CYP705A5 (AT5G47990, 248727_at)
CYP708A2 (AT5G48000, 248728_at)
CYP81F4 (AT4G37410, 253073_at)
CYP77B1 (AT1G11600, 262819_at)
CYP78A5 (AT1G13710, 256099_at)
CYP724A1 (AT5G14400, 250176_at)
CYP96A1 (AT2G23180, 245075_at)
CYP89A3 (AT5G61320, 247579_at)
CYP98A9 (AT1G74550, 260233_at)
CYP71B8 / B31 (At5g35715 / AT3G53300, 251988_at)
CYP71B31 / B8 (At3g53300 / AT5G35715, 251988_at)
CYP76C3 (AT2G45580, 267560_at)
CYP86C2 (AT3G26125, 257633_at)
CYP86C3 (AT1G13140, 262764_at)
CYP86C4 (AT1G13150, 262765_at)
CYP96A2 (AT1G69500, 256297_at)
CYP98A8 (AT1G74540, 260228_at)
CYP703A2 (AT1G01280, 261051_at)
CYP705A24 (AT1G28430, 261499_at)
CYP77A6 (AT3G10570, 258962_at)
CYP86A (AT1G63710, 260241_at)
CYP86A4 (AT1G01600, 259429_at)
CYP96A9 (AT4G39480, 252896_at)
CYP96A15 (AT1G57750, 246380_at)
CYP706A3 (AT5G44620, 249012_at)
CYP71A13 / A12 (At2g30770 / AT2G30750, 267567_at)
CYP71B3 / B24 (At3g26220 / AT3G26230, 257624_at)
CYP71B11 (AT5G25120, 246947_at)
CYP71B12 / B13 (At5g25130 / AT5G25140, 246949_at)
CYP71B24 (AT3G26230, 257625_at)
CYP71B36 (AT3G26320, 256874_at)
CYP76C5 / C6 (At1g33730 / At1g33720, 261986_s_at)
CYP81D1 (AT5G36220, 246620_at)
CYP81D10 (AT1G66540, 256386_at)
CYP89A5 (AT1G64950, 266155_at)
CYP71B22 (AT3G26200, 257636_at)
CYP74B2 (AT4G15440, 245253_at)
CYP96A4 (AT5G52320, 248353_at)
CYP97C1 (AT3G53130, 251969_at)
CYP709B3 (AT4G27710, 253886_at)
CYP90B1 (AT3G50660, 252184_at)
CYP90C1 (AT4G36380, 246216_at)
CYP709B2 (AT2G46950, 266756_at)
CYP71B4 (AT3G26280, 257635_at)
CYP71B7 (AT1G13110, 262793_at)
CYP71B19 / B20 (At3g26170 / AT3G26180, 257634_s_at)
CYP71B23 (AT3G26210, 257623_at)
CYP71B26 (AT3G26290, 257628_at)
CYP71B28 (AT1G13090, 262780_at)
CYP71B34 (AT3G26300, 256870_at)
CYP72A8 (AT3G14620, 258063_at)
CYP72A11 (AT3G14650, 258113_at)
CYP72A13 / A11 (At3g14660 / AT3G14650, 258114_at)
CYP72A15 (AT3G14690, 258094_at)
CYP73A5 (AT2G30490, 267470_at)
CYP74A (AT5G42650, 249208_at)
CYP79B2 (AT4G39950, 252827_at)
CYP79F1 / F2 (AT1G16410 / At1g16400, 262717_s_at)
CYP83A1 (AT4G13770, 254687_at)
CYP83B1 (AT4G31500, 253534_at)
CYP86A2 / sugar t ransporter fami ly prote in (At4g00360 / AT4G00370, 255690_at)
CYP90A1 (AT5G05690, 250752_at)
CYP706A1 / A2 (At4g22690 / At4g22710, 254331_s_at)
CYP706A5 (AT4G12310, 254835_s_at)
CYP71B6 (AT2G24180, 266000_at)
CYP79B3 (AT2G22330, 264052_at)
CYP81D40 (AT4G37330, 253096_at)
CYP85A2 (AT3G30180, 256598_at)
CYP96A12 (AT4G39510, 252911_at)
CYP97A3 (AT1G31800, 246268_at)
CYP97B3 (AT4G15110, 245532_at)
CYP98A3 (AT2G40890, 245101_at)
CYP708A3 (AT1G78490, 263120_at)
CYP710A2 (AT2G34490, 266996_at)
CYP711A1 (AT2G26170, 267380_at)
CYP71B5 (AT3G53280, 251987_at)
CYP89A2 (AT1G64900, 262882_at)
CYP89A9 (AT3G03470, 259058_at)
CYP94D2 (AT3G56630, 251699_at)
CYP75B1 (AT5G07990, 250558_at)
CYP76C1 (AT2G45560, 267505_at)
CYP81F1 (AT4G37430, 253101_at)
CYP88A4 (AT2G32440, 266335_at)
CYP701A3 (AT5G25900, 246864_at)
CYP705A21 (AT3G20120, 257112_at)
CYP81F2 (AT5G57220, 247949_at)
CYP81K1 (AT5G10610, 250423_s_at)
CYP704A1/A2 (At2g44890/At2g45510, 267500_s_at)
CYP81H1 (AT4G37310, 253052_at)
CYP84A1 (AT4G36220, 253088_at)
CYP705A19 / A15 (At3g20100 / At3g20080, 257129_at)
CYP706A4 (AT4G12300, 254834_at)
CYP71B15 (AT3G26830, 258277_at)
CYP81D8 (AT4G37370, 253046_at)
CYP82G1 (AT3G25180, 257835_at)
CYP707A3 (AT5G45340, 248964_at)
CYP71B35 (AT3G26310, 256873_at)
CYP77A4 (AT5G04660, 250859_at)
CYP86A8 (AT2G45970, 266921_at)
CYP707A4 (AT3G19270, 257035_at)
CYP708A4 (AT3G44970, 252629_at)
CYP734A1 (AT2G26710, 267614_at)
CYP51A2 (AT1G11680, 264877_at)
CYP71A18 (AT1G11610, 262815_at)
CYP71A28 (AT4G20240, 254513_at)
CYP71B2 (AT1G13080, 262779_at)
CYP71B16 (AT3G26150, 257630_at)
CYP71B17 / B16 (At3g26160 / AT3G26150, 257631_at)
CYP71B21 (AT3G26190, 257632_at)
CYP71B25 (AT3G26270, 257627_at)
CYP71B29 (AT1G13100, 262827_at)
CYP71B30P (AT3G53290, 251978_at)
CYP71B38 / B5 (At3g44250 / AT3G53280, 252674_at)
CYP72A10 (AT3G14640, 258112_at)
CYP76G1 (AT3G52970, 252017_at)
CYP77A7 (AT3G10560, 258918_at)
CYP77A9 (AT5G04630, 250838_at)
CYP78A6 (AT2G46660, 266321_at)
CYP78A10 (AT1G74110, 260376_at)
CYP79A2 (AT5G05260, 250783_at)
CYP79A4P (AT5G35920, 249673_at)
CYP79C1 (AT1G79370, 264090_at)
CYP79C5P (AT1G58265, 256019_at)
CYP81D5 (AT4G37320, 253097_at)
CYP84A4 (AT5G04330, 245710_at)
CYP85A1 (AT5G38970, 249484_at)
CYP86B2 (AT5G08250, 250576_at)
CYP89A4 (AT2G12190, 266154_at)
CYP89A6 / A5 / A4 (At1g64940 / AT1G64950 / At2g12190, 262866_at)
CYP89A7 / A4 (At1g64930 / At2g12190, 262865_at)
CYP94B2 (AT3G01900, 258973_at)
CYP94D1 (AT1G34540, 261185_at)
CYP96A3 (AT1G65340, 264215_at)
CYP96A5 (AT2G21910, 263894_at)
CYP96A6P (AT5G51900, 248383_at)
CYP96A8 (AT1G47620, 262435_at)
CYP96A14P (AT1G66030, 256520_at)
CYP702A3 (AT4G15310, 245548_at)
CYP702A8 (AT3G30290, 256705_at)
CYP704B1 (AT3G26270, 257627_at)
CYP705A6 (AT2G05180, 263107_at)
CYP705A15 (AT3G20080, 257128_at)
CYP705A23 (AT3G20140, 257114_at)
CYP705A30 (AT3G20940, 256801_at)
CYP705A32 / CYP705A30 (AT3G20950 / AT3G20940, 256802_at)
CYP710A3 / A4 (At2g28850 / At2g28860, 266218_s_at)
CYP714A2 (AT5G24900, 246970_at)
CYP715A1 (AT5G52400, 248358_at)
CYP718 (AT2G42850, 263970_at)
CYP721A1 (AT1G75130, 259954_at)
CYP722A1 (AT1G19630, 261134_at)
CYP735A1 (AT5G38450, 249566_at)

AT5G25140 / AT5G25170, 246925_at)
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Organs and Tissues Stress Treatments

Hormone etc. Treatments Mutant - Wild type Comparisons

bacterial pathogens

fungal pathogens
herbivores

elicitors
wounding

oxidative stress
genotoxic stress

osmotic stress
salt stress

drought

cold stress heat stress

UV / light stress

chemicals
siliques / seeds

floral organs
flowers

shoot apex
stemsroots

leaf senescence /
dedifferentiation

rosettes

leaves

young shootsseedlingscallisuspension cells

light perception

CO2

nutrients

hormone related substancesBL
BAACC

MJ
ABA

GAcytokinin
auxin

CYP71A18 (AT1G11610, 262815_at)
CYP96A5 (AT2G21910, 263894_at)
CYP715A1 (AT5G52400, 248358_at)
CYP706A1 / A2 (At4g22690 / At4g22710, 254331_s_at)
CYP89A3 (AT5G61320, 247579_at)
CYP71B22 (AT3G26200, 257636_at)
CYP96A4 (AT5G52320, 248353_at)
CYP81F3 (AT4G37400, 253100_at)
CYP707A3 (AT5G45340, 248964_at)
CYP84A4 (AT5G04330, 245710_at)
CYP72C1 (AT1G17060, 262525_at)
CYP707A1 (AT4G19230, 254562_at)
CYP94B1 (AT5G63450, 247360_at)
CYP720A1 (AT1G73340, 245728_at)
CYP710A3 / A4 (At2g28850 / At2g28860, 266218_s_at)
CYP94C1 (AT2G27690, 266246_at)
CYP71B15 (AT3G26830, 258277_at)
CYP71B23 (AT3G26210, 257623_at)
CYP81D8 (AT4G37370, 253046_at)
CYP81F2 (AT5G57220, 247949_at)
CYP71A13 / A12 (At2g30770 / AT2G30750, 267567_at)
CYP81D1 (AT5G36220, 246620_at)
CYP76C2 (AT2G45570, 267559_at)
CYP71A12 (AT2G30750, 267565_at)
CYP82C3 / C4 / C2 (At4g31950 / At4g31940 / At4g31970, 253503_at)
CYP82C2 / C4 (At4g31970 / At4g31940, 253505_at)
CYP94B3 (AT3G48520, 252368_at)
CYP71A19 (AT4G13290, 254767_s_at)
CYP705A30 (AT3G20940, 256801_at)
CYP705A25 (AT1G50560, 261878_at)
CYP81D11 / HMG1 (At3g28740 / AT3G28730, 256589_at)
CYP705A8 (AT2G27000, 266307_at)
CYP83B1 (AT4G31500, 253534_at)
CYP71B7 (AT1G13110, 262793_at)
CYP79B2 (AT4G39950, 252827_at)
CYP79B3 (AT2G22330, 264052_at)
CYP74A (AT5G42650, 249208_at)
CYP71A16 (AT5G42590, 249203_at)
CYP81F4 (AT4G37410, 253073_at)
CYP705A12 (AT5G42580, 249202_at)
CYP705A5 (AT5G47990, 248727_at)
CYP708A2 (AT5G48000, 248728_at)
CYP716A2 (AT5G36140, 249686_at)
CYP82F1 (AT2G25160, 264404_at)
CYP86A1 (AT5G58860, 247765_at)
CYP71B37 (AT3G26330, 256875_at)
CYP86B1 (AT5G23190, 249881_at)
CYP716A1 (AT5G36110, 249684_s_at)
CYP705A24 (AT1G28430, 261499_at)
CYP86C2 (AT3G26125, 257633_at)
CYP703A2 (AT1G01280, 261051_at)
CYP86C3 (AT1G13140, 262764_at)
CYP98A9 (AT1G74550, 260233_at)
CYP98A8 (AT1G74540, 260228_at)
CYP96A2 (AT1G69500, 256297_at)
CYP86C4 (AT1G13150, 262765_at)
CYP82G1 (AT3G25180, 257835_at)
CYP71B31 / B8 (At3g53300 / AT5G35715, 251988_at)
CYP96A15 (AT1G57750, 246380_at)
CYP71B8 / B31 (At5g35715 / AT3G53300, 251988_at)
CYP76C3 (AT2G45580, 267560_at)
CYP71B11 (AT5G25120, 246947_at)
CYP89A5 (AT1G64950, 266155_at)
CYP89A9 (AT3G03470, 259058_at)
CYP81F1 (AT4G37430, 253101_at)
CYP71B3 / B24 (At3g26220 / AT3G26230, 257624_at)
CYP81K1 (AT5G10610, 250423_s_at)
CYP704A1/A2 (At2g44890/At2g45510, 267500_s_at)
CYP71B26 (AT3G26290, 257628_at)
CYP71B36 (AT3G26320, 256874_at)
CYP71B24 (AT3G26230, 257625_at)
CYP71B19 / B20 (At3g26170 / AT3G26180, 257634_s_at)
CYP81H1 (AT4G37310, 253052_at)
CYP72A8 (AT3G14620, 258063_at)
CYP71B4 (AT3G26280, 257635_at)
CYP72A15 (AT3G14690, 258094_at)
CYP706A5 (AT4G12310, 254835_s_at)
CYP72A13 / A11 (At3g14660 / AT3G14650, 258114_at)
CYP708A3 (AT1G78490, 263120_at)
CYP71B28 (AT1G13090, 262780_at)
CYP72A11 (AT3G14650, 258113_at)
CYP94D2 (AT3G56630, 251699_at)
CYP86A (AT1G63710, 260241_at)
CYP77A6 (AT3G10570, 258962_at)
CYP86A4 (AT1G01600, 259429_at)
CYP76C5 / C6 (At1g33730 / At1g33720, 261986_s_at)
CYP86A2 / sugar t ransporter fami ly prote in (At4g00360 / AT4G00370, 255690_at)
CYP77A4 (AT5G04660, 250859_at)
CYP706A7 (AT4G12330, 254836_at)
CYP78A7 (AT5G09970, 250509_at)
CYP87A2 (AT1G12740, 255934_at)
CYP83A1 (AT4G13770, 254687_at)
CYP74B2 (AT4G15440, 245253_at)
CYP79F1 / F2 (AT1G16410 / At1g16400, 262717_s_at)
CYP98A3 (AT2G40890, 245101_at)
CYP706A4 (AT4G12300, 254834_at)
CYP707A2 (AT2G29090, 266778_at)
CYP72A7 (AT3G14610, 258110_at)
CYP72A14 / A11 / A13 (At3g14680 / AT3G14650 / AT3G14660 , 258064_at)
CYP701A3 (AT5G25900, 246864_at)
CYP90A1 (AT5G05690, 250752_at)
CYP88A4 (AT2G32440, 266335_at)
CYP85A2 (AT3G30180, 256598_at)
CYP71B29 (AT1G13100, 262827_at)
CYP705A21 (AT3G20120, 257112_at)
CYP90B1 (AT3G50660, 252184_at)
CYP71A15 (AT5G24950, 246972_s_at)
CYP71B5 (AT3G53280, 251987_at)
CYP710A2 (AT2G34490, 266996_at)
CYP709B2 (AT2G46950, 266756_at)
CYP78A8 (AT1G01190, 261574_at)
CYP84A1 (AT4G36220, 253088_at)
CYP81D6 / D7 (At2g23220 / At2g23190, 245072_s_at)
CYP90C1 (AT4G36380, 246216_at)
CYP78A5 (AT1G13710, 256099_at)
CYP96A9 (AT4G39480, 252896_at)
CYP96A12 (AT4G39510, 252911_at)
CYP97A3 (AT1G31800, 246268_at)
CYP706A3 (AT5G44620, 249012_at)
CYP96A1 (AT2G23180, 245075_at)
CYP96A3 (AT1G65340, 264215_at)
CYP709B3 (AT4G27710, 253886_at)
CYP76C1 (AT2G45560, 267505_at)
CYP71B34 (AT3G26300, 256870_at)
CYP705A13 (AT2G14100, 263276_at)
CYP705A19 / A15 (At3g20100 / At3g20080, 257129_at)
CYP97B3 (AT4G15110, 245532_at)
CYP97C1 (AT3G53130, 251969_at)
CYP705A20 (AT3G20110, 257143_at)
CYP705A1 (AT4G15330, 245550_at)
CYP86A8 (AT2G45970, 266921_at)
CYP81D40 (AT4G37330, 253096_at)
CYP77B1 (AT1G11600, 262819_at)
CYP94D1 (AT1G34540, 261185_at)
CYP96A13 (AT4G32170, 253461_at)
CYP96A6P (AT5G51900, 248383_at)
CYP96A8 (AT1G47620, 262435_at)
CYP96A11 (AT4G39500, 252898_at)
CYP86C1 (AT1G24540, 265020_at)
CYP88A3 (AT1G05160, 264586_at)
CYP89A2 (AT1G64900, 262882_at)
CYP81D10 (AT1G66540, 256386_at)
CYP85A1 (AT5G38970, 249484_at)
CYP86B2 (AT5G08250, 250576_at)
CYP90D1 (AT3G13730, 256788_at)
CYP93D1 (AT5G06900, 250651_at)
CYP94B2 (AT3G01900, 258973_at)
CYP89A4 (AT2G12190, 266154_at)
CYP89A6 / A5 / A4 (At1g64940 / AT1G64950 / At2g12190, 262866_at)
CYP89A7 / A4 (At1g64930 / At2g12190, 262865_at)
CYP735A2 (AT1G67110, 264470_at)
CYP710A1 (AT2G34500, 266995_at)
CYP709B1 (AT2G46960, 266736_at)
CYP712A1 (AT2G42250, 267626_at)
CYP711A1 (AT2G26170, 267380_at)
CYP707A4 (AT3G19270, 257035_at)
CYP705A33 (AT3G20960, 256803_at)
CYP708A4 (AT3G44970, 252629_at)
CYP708A1 (AT1G55940, 260599_at)
CYP724A1 (AT5G14400, 250176_at)
CYP722A1 (AT1G19630, 261134_at)
CYP735A1 (AT5G38450, 249566_at)
CYP734A1 (AT2G26710, 267614_at)
CYP714A2 (AT5G24900, 246970_at)
CYP714A1 (AT5G24910, 246978_at)
CYP721A1 (AT1G75130, 259954_at)
CYP718 (AT2G42850, 263970_at)
CYP705A4 (AT4G15380, 245554_at)
CYP704B1 (AT3G26270, 257627_at)
CYP702A8 (AT3G30290, 256705_at)
CYP705A3 (AT4G15360, 245552_at)
CYP705A2 (AT4G15350, 245551_at)
CYP702A1 (AT1G65670, 264634_at)
CYP96A14P (AT1G66030, 256520_at)
CYP702A3 (AT4G15310, 245548_at)
CYP705A32 / CYP705A30 (AT3G20950 / AT3G20940, 256802_at)
CYP705A22 (AT3G20130, 257113_at)
CYP705A18 (AT3G20090, 257142_at)
CYP705A27 (AT1G50520, 261879_at)
CYP705A9 (AT2G27010, 266308_at)
CYP705A6 (AT2G05180, 263107_at)
CYP705A23 (AT3G20140, 257114_at)
CYP702A2 (AT4G15300, 245547_at)
CYP705A15 (AT3G20080, 257128_at)
CYP51A2 (AT1G11680, 264877_at)
CYP73A5 (AT2G30490, 267470_at)
CYP75B1 (AT5G07990, 250558_at)
CYP76C4 (AT2G45550, 267502_at)
CYP71B38 / B5 (At3g44250 / AT3G53280, 252674_at)
CYP72A9 (AT3G14630, 258111_at)
CYP72A10 (AT3G14640, 258112_at)
CYP76C7 (AT3G61040, 251350_at)
CYP78A6 (AT2G46660, 266321_at)
CYP78A9 (AT3G61880, 251301_at)
CYP78A10 (AT1G74110, 260376_at)
CYP76G1 (AT3G52970, 252017_at)
CYP77A7 (AT3G10560, 258918_at)
CYP77A9 (AT5G04630, 250838_at)
CYP71B9 (AT2G02580, 267267_at)
CYP71B10 (AT5G57260, 247953_at)
CYP71B12 / B13 (At5g25130 / AT5G25140, 246949_at)
CYP71A28 (AT4G20240, 254513_at)
CYP71B2 (AT1G13080, 262779_at)
CYP71B6 (AT2G24180, 266000_at)
CYP71B14 / B12 / B13 / expressed prote in (AT5G25180 / AT5G25130 /
CYP71B25 (AT3G26270, 257627_at)
CYP71B30P (AT3G53290, 251978_at)
CYP71B35 (AT3G26310, 256873_at)
CYP71B16 (AT3G26150, 257630_at)
CYP71B17 / B16 (At3g26160 / AT3G26150, 257631_at)
CYP79C5P (AT1G58265, 256019_at)
CYP79C1 (AT1G79370, 264090_at)
CYP79A4P (AT5G35920, 249673_at)
CYP81D5 (AT4G37320, 253097_at)
CYP81D3 (AT4G37340, 253098_at)
CYP81D2 (AT4G37360, 253091_at)
CYP71B21 (AT3G26190, 257632_at)
CYP79A2 (AT5G05260, 250783_at)

AT5G25140 / AT5G25170, 246925_at)

AT5G25170, 246925_at)

Expression Matrix
of the Arabidopsis P450 Super Family

sorted by K-Means clusters


